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Description

198801200000
20050

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

168 178 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
137, PAGE
617-618

198801200000
20750

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

168 178

198802040000
33240

02/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
ROBERT N. &
NORMA

169 990 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
129, PAGE 560
& 561

198803110000
69650

03/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STUBBS,
THOMAS
BRYAN

175 279 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
439, PAGE
706-707

198803280000
86710

03/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
PUBLIC

177 69 Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF U.S.
HWY NO.280.

198803280000
86710

03/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
PUBLIC

177 69 173 891 Book:173
Pg:891
Desc:SOUTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF U.S.
HWY NO.280.

198803280000
86820

03/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY CO.
ETAL

177 69

198802250000
54530

02/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
CHARLES
E,JR.& TA

172 669

198802250000
54580

02/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

172 673 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
130, PAGE 423
& 424

198802260000
55680

02/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC.

172 881 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
130, PAGE 664
& 665

198803040000
62600

03/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

174 33 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
135, PAGE 482
& 482-A

198804110001
02950

04/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

179 409 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
135, PAGE
485-486

198804270001
19590

04/27/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

181 621 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
130, PAGE
934-935



198805180001
41890

05/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

185 130 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
143, PAGE
164-165

198805250001
48590

05/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

185 977

198805250001
49220

05/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

185 977 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
137, PAGE
614-615

198806170001
82020

06/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

190 109 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
133, PAGE
465-466

198806300001
96620

06/30/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

192 149 11 56 Lot#:2711
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION,  A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198807060002
01030

07/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

192 827 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
134, PAGE 741
& 742

198808160002
47850

08/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

199 519 10 84 Lot#:68
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:MORTGA
GE BOOK 198,
PAGE 419 &
420

198808160002
48020

08/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

199 501 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
153, PAGE 106
& 107

198808050002
36670

08/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

198 86 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
188, PAGE
191-192

198808050002
36700

08/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
PAUL A. &
PEGGY

198 88 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
031, PAGE 37-
38

198808230002
54980

08/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

200 773 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
139, PAGE
778-779

198808230002
55010

08/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

200 773

198809060002
68830

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

202 990 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
167, PAGE 501
& 502

198809060002
69000

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

202 992 10 84 Lot#:56
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 9TH
SECTOR,



198809060002
69150

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

202 991 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
192, PAGE 64
& 65

198809060002
69560

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

202 994 10 84 Lot#:42
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 9TH
SECTOR

198809060002
69630

09/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

202 993 10 84 Lot#:94
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 9TH
SECTOR


