Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date Recorded= 1988;										: 1988;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801200000 20050	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	168	178				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 137, PAGE 617-618
198801200000 20750	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	168	178				
198802040000 33240	02/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, ROBERT N. & NORMA	169	990				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 129, PAGE 560 & 561
198803110000 69650	03/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STUBBS, THOMAS BRYAN	175	279				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 439, PAGE 706-707
198803280000 86710	03/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT PUBLIC	177	69				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SOUTHE RLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY NO.280.
198803280000 86710	03/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT PUBLIC	177	69	173	891		Book:173 Pg:891 Desc:SOUTHE RLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY NO.280.
198803280000 86820	03/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY CO. ETAL	177	69				
198802250000 54530	02/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN, CHARLES E,JR.& TA	172	669				
198802250000 54580	02/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J.R. SCOTT CONST CO INC	172	673				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 130, PAGE 423 & 424
198802260000 55680	02/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC.	172	881				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 130, PAGE 664 & 665
198803040000 62600	03/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	174	33				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 135, PAGE 482 & 482-A
198804110001 02950	04/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	179	409				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 135, PAGE 485-486
198804270001 19590	04/27/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	181	621				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 130, PAGE 934-935

198805180001 41890	05/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC	185	130			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 143, PAGE 164-165
198805250001 48590	05/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	185	977			
198805250001 49220	05/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	185	977			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 137, PAGE 614-615
198806170001 82020	06/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	190	109			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 133, PAGE 465-466
198806300001 96620	06/30/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	192	149	11	56	Lot#:2711 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198807060002 01030	07/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	192	827			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 134, PAGE 741 & 742
198808160002 47850	08/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	199	519	10	84	Lot#:68 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:MORTGA GE BOOK 198, PAGE 419 & 420
198808160002 48020	08/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	199	501			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 153, PAGE 106 & 107
198808050002 36670	08/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	198	86			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 188, PAGE 191-192
198808050002 36700	08/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, PAUL A. & PEGGY	198	88			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 031, PAGE 37- 38
198808230002 54980	08/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	200	773			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 139, PAGE 778-779
198808230002 55010	08/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	200	773			
198809060002 68830	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	202	990			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 167, PAGE 501 & 502
198809060002 69000	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	202	992	10	84	Lot#:56 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 9TH SECTOR,

198809060002 69150	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	202	991			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 192, PAGE 64 & 65
198809060002 69560	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	202	994	10	84	Lot#:42 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 9TH SECTOR
198809060002 69630	09/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	202	993	10	84	Lot#:94 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 9TH SECTOR